BREAKFAST
UNTIL APPROXIMATELY 11:30AM
BREAKFAST BAGEL 15

smoked bacon, fried egg, swiss cheese, dijonnaise, house
made hash, and rocket on a toasted bagel

TOASTED BANANA BREAD 8

served with butter

‘BLUE WREN' FRUIT TOAST 10

served with butter and jam

‘BLUE WREN' SOURDOUGH TOAST 8

ask your server for available condiments

EGGS ON TOAST 14
two eggs your way served on buttered sourdough wtih
tomato relish

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL 24
house smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise, capers,
and rocket on a toasted bagel

PANCAKE STACK 22
buttermilk pancake stack topped with crispy bacon, house
smoked maple syrup and ‘Gelato Guys’ maple bacon gelato

FLAME BROS REUBEN STACK 26
house made hash, pickles, swiss cheese, pastrami &
sauerkraut finished with two fried eggs

GRANOLA 18
house toasted granola, honey baked nuts, vanilla
pannacotta, mixed berries and raspberry coulis

AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA 24
smashed avocado, rocket, meredith goats cheese, fennel,
beetroot hummus, poached eggs, & pistachio dukkah on
toasted blue wren sourdough

CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS 24
with gochujang, snow pea tendrils, beanshoots, asian herbs,
crispy shallots, and sesame on toasted sourdough

FLAMIN’ BIG BREKKY 32
eggs your way, smoked mushroom, smoked tomato, bacon,
pork jalapeno & cheddar sausage, spinach, chilli beans and
hashbrown on sourdough toast

'i (FlameBivthessHalliGap

STARTER PLATES

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 14
Smoked tomato, basil, balsamic glaze,
whipped feta ... V, GFO

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (3) 16
Smoked garlic aioli, tomato relish, parmesan ...V

NACHOS 18
Corn chips, cheese, smoked tomato salsa, charred corn,
pickled onion, jalapefios, coriander, lime ... V, GF, DFO

CAULIFLOWER BITES 16
choice of bbq or buffalo sauce with ranch dip & pickled
celery ... V. GF, DFO

SMOKED & FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4) 18
choice of bbq or buffalo sauce with ranch dip & pickled
celery ... GF, DFO

LOADED FRIES 18
pulled pork, cheese sauce, pickles, BBQ drizzle ... GF, DFO

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 18
buttermillk fried tenders with house made ranch,
jalapenos, and hot honey drizzle ... GF

BURGERS & FRIENDS
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

FLAME BROS SMASH CHEESEBURGER 28
double smashed patty, cheddar, cos lettuce, brisket jam,
pickles, dijonnaise ... GFO, DFO

HOT HONEY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 26
buttermilk fried chicken, hot honey, ranch, pickles, slaw
... GFO

PULLED PORK BURGER 26
apple slaw, pickles, house bbq sauce ... GFO, DFO

SMOKED MUSHROOM TACOS (3) 24
Smoked mushrooms, pickled onion, smoked tomato salsa,
herbs, lime, and coleslaw ... V, DFO

CRISPY FISH TACOS (3) 24

slaw, smoked chilli mayo, lime ... DF

V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN

DF - DAIRY FREE | GF - GLUTEN FREE | O - OPTION

MAINS

SALT & PEPPER BRISKET AVAILABLE FROM 5PM 38
200gm sliced brisket, burnt onion purée, charred corn,
pickled onion, slaw, brisket jus ... GF, DF

BBQ PULLED PORK 34
200gm pulled pork, apple slaw, crispy hash, smoked BBQ
glaze, pickles ... GF, DF

SMOKED CHICKEN RISOTTO 30
smoked chicken breast, smoked mushrooms, parmesan,
herbs ... GF

HOT SMOKED SALMON FILLET 36

brown rice & quinoa, greens, pickled fennel, capers,
lemon herb dressing ... GF, DF

PORK, JALAPENO & CHEDDAR SAUSAGES 32
mash potato, onion gravy, slaw ... GF

FISH & CHIPS 28
house battered flathead served with mixed leaf salad,
tartare and lemon ... DF

RACK OF RIBS 42/76
house BBQ sauce, pickles, slaw, fries ... GF, DF
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 28

cos, bacon, egg, parmesan, croutons, anchovies, and
caesar dressing

REVERSE-SEARED SCOTCH FILLET 45
chips, charred lemon, cowboy butter dip ... GF

SIDES
MAC & CHEESE 14
smoky cheese sauce, crispy crumb ... V

GRILLED BROCCOLINI 12
smoked garlic butter, lemon ... GF, DFO, V

CORN SALAD 15
herbs, lemon herb dressing, goats cheese ... GF, DFO, V

BOWL OF CHIPS 12
served with your choice of garlic aioli or
tomato sauce ... GF, DF, V

CHARRED CORN 15
chilli salt, lime, smoked garlic aioli ... GF, DF, V

GARDEN SALAD, 12
salad mix, cucumber, cherry tomato, capsicum, and
spanish onion with a lemon herb dressing ... GF, DF, V

DESSERTS

S'MORES TART 16
chocolate ganache, italian meringue, smoked salt caramel,
vanilla gelato ... V

VANILLA BEAN PANNA COTTA 16
berry compote, smoked strawberry syrup, almond
crumble ... GF, V

SMOKY PEACH CRUMBLE 16

vanilla ice cream, cinnamon oat crumble, caramel ... V

KIDS

CHEESEBURGER 16
beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce and fries with house
made seasoning ... GFO, DFO

MAC & CHEESE 12
with smoky cheese sauce ... V

NACHOS 14

toasted corn chips with cheese and avocado ... GF, DFO, V

CHICKEN & CHIPS 16
buttermilk chicken tenders with fries and
tomato sauce ... GF

U] @ PlameBiothersHalliCap




WINE

SPARKLING

T'GALLANT PROSECCO
Morningron, Victorra

POMONAL ESTATE SPARKLING RIESLING 2021

Grampians, Victoria

WHITE WINE

GRAMPIANS ESTATE RIESLING 2023
Grear Wesrern, Vicroria

821SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

GRAMPIANS ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2024

Grear Wesrern, Victoria

MINERS RIDGE CHARDONNAY
Armstrong, Vicroria

ROSE

POMONAL ESTATE ROSE 2022
Pomonal, Victoria

MOSCATO

GRAMPIANS ESTATE MOSCATO 2023
Grear Western, Vicroria

RED WINE

BESTS PINOT NOIR 2022
Yarra Valley; Victoria

FRATIN BROTHERS TEMPRANILLO 2023

Armstrong, Vicroria

GRAMPIANS ESTATE GRENACHE

Grear Western, Vicroria

FRATIN BROTHERS SANGIOVESE 2023
Armstrong, Vicroria

FALLEN GIANTS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Gramprans, Victoria

POMONAL ESTATE SHIRAZ 2022

LPomonal, Victoria

10/45

11/52

10/45

12/55

10/45

11/52

11/52

9/42

12/55

12/55

10/48

55

50

11/52

'i (FlameBivthessHalliGap

BEER

PALE ALE
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 5.2%
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE 4.4%
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 5.6%

LAGER/PILSNER/ALE

CARLTON DRAUGHT 4.6%
CORONA 4.5%
GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP 3.5%
BURLEIGH BIG HEAD LOW CARB 4.2%
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT 2.4%

DARK & STOUT
WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE 1.9%
HOLGATE TEMPTRESS CHOC PORTER 6.0%

GOLDEN, AMBER & WHEAT
LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS 3-8%

GINGER/FRUIT/CIDER/SOURS

MATSOS GINGER BEER 3.5%
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4-5%
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER 4-5%

I0
12
12

9.0
IXI.0
8.0

9.0
8.0

12

I0

COCKTAILS

JAPANESE SLIPPER
Midori,Cointreau, Cherry

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Champagne, Soda Water

NEGRONI

Campari, Gin, Sweet Vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime

MOJITO
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Simple Syrup

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Tequila, White Rum, Gin, Vodka, Cointreau, Cola

19

16

16

20

20

20

20

18

22

NON ALCOHOLIC

CAMPOS COFFEE 5.0
cappuccino, flat white, caffe latte, long black, espresso,
double espresso, short macchiato,

caffe mocha, magic, long macchiato,

hot chocolate

PRANA CHAI LATTE 5.0
BABYCINO 1.0
ORIGIN TEA 4.5

english breakfast, earl grey, black tea chai, sencha green,
peppermint, lemongrass & ginger, chamomile, forest

berry

ICED DRINKS

iced latte 5.0
iced coffee, iced mocha 5.5
iced chocolate 5.0
post mix: 4.5

pepsi, pepsi max, lemonade, sunkist, tonic, soda water, lemon lime
& bitters, solo

raspberry or lime Cordial

bundaberg ginger beer

FRESHLY SQUEEZED:

orange juice 6.5
N/A After 3pm

FROM THE BOTTLE 5.0
orange, pineapple, cranberry, apple

5.0

@Flame BiothersHalliCap




