



Food Menu



BREAKFAST

UNTIL APPROXIMATELY 11:30AM

- BREAKFAST BAGEL** 15
smoked bacon, fried egg, swiss cheese, dijonnaise, house made hash, and rocket on a toasted bagel
- TOASTED BANANA BREAD** 8
served with butter
- 'BLUE WREN' FRUIT TOAST** 10
served with butter and jam
- 'BLUE WREN' SOURDOUGH TOAST** 8
ask your server for available condiments
- EGGS ON TOAST** 14
two eggs your way served on buttered sourdough with tomato relish
- SMOKED SALMON BAGEL** 24
house smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise, capers, and rocket on a toasted bagel
- PANCAKE STACK** 22
buttermilk pancake stack topped with crispy bacon, house smoked maple syrup and 'Gelato Guys' maple bacon gelato
- FLAME BROS REUBEN STACK** 26
house made hash, pickles, swiss cheese, pastrami & sauerkraut finished with two fried eggs
- GRANOLA** 18
house toasted granola, honey baked nuts, vanilla pannacotta, mixed berries and raspberry coulis
- AVOCADO BRUSCHETTA** 24
smashed avocado, rocket, meredith goats cheese, fennel, beetroot hummus, poached eggs, & pistachio dukkah on toasted blue wren sourdough
- CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS** 24
with gochujang, snow pea tendrils, beanshoots, asian herbs, crispy shallots, and sesame on toasted sourdough
- FLAMIN' BIG BREKKY** 32
eggs your way, smoked mushroom, smoked tomato, bacon, pork jalapeno & cheddar sausage, spinach, chilli beans and hashbrown on sourdough toast

STARTER PLATES

- TOMATO BRUSCHETTA** 14
Smoked tomato, basil, balsamic glaze, whipped feta ... **V, GFO**
- MUSHROOM ARANCINI (3)** 16
Smoked garlic aioli, tomato relish, parmesan ...**V**
- NACHOS** 18
Corn chips, cheese, smoked tomato salsa, charred corn, pickled onion, jalapeños, coriander, lime ... **V, GF, DFO**
- CAULIFLOWER BITES** 16
choice of bbq or buffalo sauce with ranch dip & pickled celery ... **V, GF, DFO**
- SMOKED & FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)** 18
choice of bbq or buffalo sauce with ranch dip & pickled celery ... **GF, DFO**
- LOADED FRIES** 18
pulled pork, cheese sauce, pickles, BBQ drizzle ... **GF, DFO**
- FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS** 18
buttermilk fried tenders with house made ranch, jalapenos, and hot honey drizzle ... **GF**

BURGERS & FRIENDS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

- FLAME BROS SMASH CHEESEBURGER** 28
double smashed patty, cheddar, cos lettuce, brisket jam, pickles, dijonnaise ... **GFO, DFO**
- HOT HONEY FRIED CHICKEN BURGER** 26
buttermilk fried chicken, hot honey, ranch, pickles, slaw ... **GFO**
- PULLED PORK BURGER** 26
apple slaw, pickles, house bbq sauce ... **GFO, DFO**
- SMOKED MUSHROOM TACOS (3)** 24
Smoked mushrooms, pickled onion, smoked tomato salsa, herbs, lime, and coleslaw ... **V, DFO**
- CRISPY FISH TACOS (3)** 24
slaw, smoked chilli mayo, lime ... **DF**

V - VEGETARIAN | VG - VEGAN

DF - DAIRY FREE | GF - GLUTEN FREE | O - OPTION

MAINS

- SALT & PEPPER BRISKET** AVAILABLE FROM 5PM 38
200gm sliced brisket, burnt onion purée, charred corn, pickled onion, slaw, brisket jus ... **GF, DF**
- BBQ PULLED PORK** 34
200gm pulled pork, apple slaw, crispy hash, smoked BBQ glaze, pickles ... **GF, DF**
- SMOKED CHICKEN RISOTTO** 30
smoked chicken breast, smoked mushrooms, parmesan, herbs ... **GF**
- HOT SMOKED SALMON FILLET** 36
brown rice & quinoa, greens, pickled fennel, capers, lemon herb dressing ... **GF, DF**
- PORK, JALAPENO & CHEDDAR SAUSAGES** 32
mash potato, onion gravy, slaw ... **GF**
- FISH & CHIPS** 28
house battered flathead served with mixed leaf salad, tartare and lemon ... **DF**
- RACK OF RIBS** 42/76
house BBQ sauce, pickles, slaw, fries ... **GF, DF**
- CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD** 28
cos, bacon, egg, parmesan, croutons, anchovies, and caesar dressing
- REVERSE-SEARED SCOTCH FILLET** 45
chips, charred lemon, cowboy butter dip ... **GF**

SIDES

- MAC & CHEESE** 14
smoky cheese sauce, crispy crumb ... **V**
- GRILLED BROCCOLINI** 12
smoked garlic butter, lemon ... **GF, DFO, V**
- CORN SALAD** 15
herbs, lemon herb dressing, goats cheese ... **GF, DFO, V**
- BOWL OF CHIPS** 12
served with your choice of garlic aioli or tomato sauce ... **GF, DF, V**
- CHARRED CORN** 15
chilli salt, lime, smoked garlic aioli ... **GF, DF, V**
- GARDEN SALAD,** 12
salad mix, cucumber, cherry tomato, capsicum, and spanish onion with a lemon herb dressing ... **GF, DF, V**

DESSERTS

- S'MORES TART** 16
chocolate ganache, italian meringue, smoked salt caramel, vanilla gelato ... **V**
- VANILLA BEAN PANNA COTTA** 16
berry compote, smoked strawberry syrup, almond crumble ... **GF, V**
- SMOKY PEACH CRUMBLE** 16
vanilla ice cream, cinnamon oat crumble, caramel ... **V**

KIDS

- CHEESEBURGER** 16
beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce and fries with house made seasoning ... **GFO, DFO**
- MAC & CHEESE** 12
with smoky cheese sauce ... **V**
- NACHOS** 14
toasted corn chips with cheese and avocado ... **GF, DFO, V**
- CHICKEN & CHIPS** 16
buttermilk chicken tenders with fries and tomato sauce ... **GF**





Drinks Menu



WINE

SPARKLING

T'GALLANT PROSECCO <i>Mornington, Victoria</i>	10/45
POMONAL ESTATE SPARKLING RIESLING 2021 <i>Grampians, Victoria</i>	11/52

WHITE WINE

GRAMPIANS ESTATE RIESLING 2023 <i>Great Western, Victoria</i>	10/45
821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	12/55
GRAMPIANS ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2024 <i>Great Western, Victoria</i>	10/45
MINERS RIDGE CHARDONNAY <i>Armstrong, Victoria</i>	11/52

ROSE

POMONAL ESTATE ROSE 2022 <i>Pomonal, Victoria</i>	11/52
--	-------

MOSCATO

GRAMPIANS ESTATE MOSCATO 2023 <i>Great Western, Victoria</i>	9/42
---	------

RED WINE

BESTS PINOT NOIR 2022 <i>Yarra Valley, Victoria</i>	12/55
FRATIN BROTHERS TEMPRANILLO 2023 <i>Armstrong, Victoria</i>	12/55
GRAMPIANS ESTATE GRENACHE <i>Great Western, Victoria</i>	10/48
FRATIN BROTHERS SANGIOVESE 2023 <i>Armstrong, Victoria</i>	55
FALLEN GIANTS CABERNET SAUVIGNON <i>Grampians, Victoria</i>	50
POMONAL ESTATE SHIRAZ 2022 <i>Pomonal, Victoria</i>	11/52

BEER

PALE ALE

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	5.2%	10
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	4.4%	12
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE	5.6%	12

LAGER/PILSNER/ALE

CARLTON DRAUGHT	4.6%	9.0
CORONA	4.5%	11.0
GREAT NORTHERN SUPERCRISP	3.5%	8.0
BURLEIGH BIG HEAD LOW CARB	4.2%	9.0
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT	2.4%	8.0

DARK & STOUT

WHITE RABBIT DARK ALE	4.9%	12
HOLGATE TEMPTRESS CHOC PORTER	6.0%	13

GOLDEN, AMBER & WHEAT

LITTLE CREATURES ROGERS	3.8%	9.0
-------------------------	------	-----

GINGER/FRUIT/CIDER/SOURS

MATSOS GINGER BEER	3.5%	10
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER	4.5%	9
SOMERSBY PEAR CIDER	4.5%	9

COCKTAILS

JAPANESE SLIPPER	19
Midori, Cointreau, Cherry	

APEROL SPRITZ	16
Aperol, Champagne, Soda Water	

NEGRONI	16
Campari, Gin, Sweet Vermouth	

ESPRESSO MARTINI	20
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso	

COSMOPOLITAN	20
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime	

MOJITO	20
Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Simple Syrup	

MARGARITA	20
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup	

FRENCH MARTINI	18
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	22
Tequila, White Rum, Gin, Vodka, Cointreau, Cola	

NON ALCOHOLIC

CAMPOS COFFEE	5.0
cappuccino, flat white, cafe latte, long black, espresso, double espresso, short macchiato, cafe mocha, magic, long macchiato, hot chocolate	

PRANA CHAI LATTE	5.0
------------------	-----

BABYCINO	1.0
----------	-----

ORIGIN TEA	4.5
english breakfast, earl grey, black tea chai, sencha green, peppermint, lemongrass & ginger, chamomile, forest berry	

ICED DRINKS	
iced latte	5.0
iced coffee, iced mocha	5.5
iced chocolate	5.0

post mix:	4.5
pepsi, pepsi max, lemonade, sunkist, tonic, soda water, lemon lime & bitters, solo	
raspberry or lime Cordial	
bundaberg ginger beer	

FRESHLY SQUEEZED:	
orange juice	6.5
N/A After 3pm	

FROM THE BOTTLE	5.0
orange, pineapple, cranberry, apple	

